
PAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL
2018 - 2019

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE Girls Boy Girls Boy Leave time

Nov. 27 Tuesday Kanab Page --- 5:00 PM --- 6:00 PM ---

Nov. 29 Thursday Hopi Jr High Hopi 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:30 AM

Nov 30 & Dec. 1 Fri & Sat Kayenta MS (JV) Tour Kayenta TBA TBA --- --- TBA

Dec. 1 Saturday Pinon Var. Tour Pinon --- --- TBA TBA TBA

Dec. 3 Monday Shonto Prep. Shonto 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 1:45 PM

Dec. 5 Wednesday Red Mesa Red Mesa 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 11:30 AM

Dec. 6 Thursday Tonalea Tonalea 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 1:45 PM

Dec. 7 Friday Pinon Page 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM ---

Dec. 12 Wednesday Kayenta MS Page 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM ---

Dec. 13 Thursday Tuba City JH Tuba City 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 1:30 PM

Jan. 9 Wednesday Rock Point Rock Point 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 12:30 PM

Jan. 11 & 12 Fri & Sat Kayenata MS Var. Tour Kayenta --- --- TBA TBA TBA

15-Jan Tuesday Kayenta MS Kayenta 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 1:30 PM

Jan. 17 Thursday Tuba City Jr High Page 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM ---

Jan. 19 Saturday Tuba City Brdg Var Tour Tuba City --- --- TBA TBA TBA

Jan 18 & 19 Fri & Sat Kaibeto JV Tournament Kaibeto TBA TBA --- --- TBA

22-Jan Tuesday Kaibeto Page 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM ---

Jan. 23 Wednesday Tuba City Boarding Tuba City 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 1:45 PM

Jan 25 & 26 Fri & Sat Rock Point Var Tour Rock Point --- --- TBA TBA TBA

Jan. 30 Wednesday NAIC Semis KMS & Chinle --- --- TBA TBA TBA

2-Feb Saturday NAIC Finals Kayenta --- --- TBA TBA TBA
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